Grupo

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 3

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 3

Grup1

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup 2

Grup 3

Grup 3

Fecha/lugar

08/06/2413:00
PISTA B5

08/06/2413:00
PISTA B4

08/06/2413:00
PISTA B6

08/06/2413:45
PISTA B6

08/06/2414:30
PISTA B6

08/06/2415:15
PISTA B6

08/06/2416:00
PISTA B6

08/06/2416:45
PISTA B6

08/06/2417:30
PISTA B6

08/06/241815
PISTA B6

08/06/2419:00
PISTA A3

08/06/2419:45
PISTA A3

09/06/24 03:00
PISTA A2

09/06/24 03:45
PISTA A2

09/06/24 03:45
PISTA A3

09/06/24 04:30
PISTA A3

09/06/24 05:15
PISTA A3

09/06/24 06:00
PISTA A3

Local

CB CANOVELLES
VEDRUNA GIRONA

ESCOLA PIA OLOT

SARRIA DE TER

CB GRAMENET PRE-INFANTIL

UA TOSSA

SANT JOAN DE MATA PRE-
INFANTIL

CB SANT CLIMENT

CB FRANQUESES
ESCOLA PIAOLOT
SANT JOAN DE MATA B
CBU LLORET

CB SANT CLIMENT

CB CANOVELLES

CB FRANQUESES
SANT JOAN DE MATA A
UA TOSSA

SANT JOAN DE MATA B
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Calendario: PRE/INFANTIL FEM. / Fase Grups

Resultado

37:35

48:26

2451

44

19:35

2:69

3624

19:41

3520

33:25

26:25

80:23

27:38

37:42

5421

36:34

20:72

19:54

Visitante
CB SANT CLIMENT

SANT JOAN DE MATA PRE-
INFANTIL

CB FRANQUESES

SANT JOAN DE MATA A

CBU LLORET

SANT JOAN DE MATA B

CB CANOVELLES

VEDRUNA GIRONA

SANT JOAN DE MATA A

SARRIA DE TER

CB GRAMENET PRE-INFANTIL

UA TOSSA

SANT JOAN DE MATA PRE-
INFANTIL

VEDRUNA GIRONA

SARRIA DE TER

ESCOLA PIAOLOT

CB GRAMENET PRE-INFANTIL

CBU LLORET



	22è LUDIBÀSQUET
	Calendario: PRE/INFANTIL FEM. / Fase Grups


